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Event-No. 210
100m Butterfly Men Final

Final Age Group 2008

Lane Name

Mathias Mgller Madsen
Jesper Ulleseit

Martin Lof

Valdemar Mgller-Ern
Gustav Bgttiger
Tobias Mgller-Munkge
Luca Mitrenga

Nils Franzen

Final Age Group 2007
Albin Nyholm

Alejandro Poller

Frederik Rantzau Vejvad
Victor Juhl Hansen

Lukas Peacock

Erik Hauge Sgrensen
Sebastian Dominik Besdo
Simon Gaarde

Final Age Group 2006
Christian Rennefahrt
Villads Seneca

Joshua Agussalim

Elias EImedyb

Carlos Halawi

Finn Kochmann

Linus Dittloff

Nikolaj Rytger Knudsen

Final Age Group 2004 and 2005
Matti Andersen

Emil Togsverd

Pepijn Egmond

Marius Dyrgaard Tholstrup

Abel Riele

Sebastian Rendlev

Nicolas Duvander

Victor Borg

Final Age Group 2003 and older
Tobias Bostrom

Frans Johannessen

Martin H. Abel

Sean Niewold

Sofus Bolwig Balladone
Andreas Egemose Gregersen
Jakob Mose

Jonas Krammer Knudsen
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2008
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2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
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2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005

2002
1992
2001
2002
2002
2003
2000
2003

NOC Team

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
GER TSB Flensburg v. 1865
SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap
DEN Vallensbzek IF Af 1939
DEN Swim Team Odense
DEN Roskilde Svgmning
GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt
SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap

SWE SK Triton

SWE Kungsbacka Simsallskap
DEN Silkeborg Svgmmekiub
DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)
DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub

GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt
DEN Agfs Svgmmeafdeling

NED NieMo Barracuda

DEN Herlev Svgmning

DEN Herlev Svgmning

GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt
GER TSB Flensburg v. 1865
DEN Aars Svgmmeklub

DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub
DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub
NED WVZ

DEN Swim Team Odense
NED WVZ

DEN Vallensbzek IF Af 1939
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
SWE SK Triton

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
NED Wvz

DEN Agfs Svgmmeafdeling
DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
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58.38

59.18
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1:00.34
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